G E N E V A
We cannot think of a more delightful
and pleasing way to complete an alcove.
The Geneva is hand made for an
enriched experience to be enjoyed
both inside and out, an excellent
choice for a steam room.
Shown above Bespoke with RAL 9010 pure white
fittings and long square D handle in brushed brass.
Shown opposite Bespoke with chrome fittings and
a horizontally mounted long round D handle.
DF-PDP176 177DEMI FRAMED HINGED
DF = Demi Framed
PDP = Panel + Door + Panel
DEMI FRAMED HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING178
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
	 Front	 Door			   Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Size	 Code		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
1200mm	 1170-1200	 663	 DF-PDP1200 L or R	 £4,256	 £3,546.26
1250mm	 1220-1250	 663	 DF-PDP1250 L or R	 £4,338	 £3,614.78
1300mm	 1270-1300	 663	 DF-PDP1300 L or R	 £4,419	 £3,682.41
1350mm	 1320-1350	 663	 DF-PDP1350 L or R	 £4,500	 £3,750.03
1400mm	 1370-1400	 663	 DF-PDP1400 L or R	 £4,582	 £3,818.56
1450mm	 1420-1450	 663	 DF-PDP1450 L or R	 £4,657	 £3,880.77
1500mm	 1470-1500	 663	 DF-PDP1500 L or R	 £4,739	 £3,949.30
1550mm	 1520-1550	 663	 DF-PDP1550 L or R	 £4,827	 £4,022.34
1600mm	 1570-1600	 663	 DF-PDP1600 L or R	 £4,908	 £4,089.96
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 8mm clear glass
-	 Anti-calcium coating